100% -   -   8,307   21,392,378  437,159   216,400   -   847,805   16,908   22,918,957 22,918,958
150% -   -   21,153   120,144   168,328   1,811   1,463  -   -   312,899 469,348

Total Risk Weight 88,356,581   41,396,781
Average Risk Weight 0% 25% 96% 77% 42% 150% 72% 100% 47%

Note:

MDBs - Multilateral Development Banks

DFIs   - Development Financial Institutions

Group

Risk
Weights

Exposures after Netting and Credit Risk Mitigation

Total Exposures
after Netting &

Credit Risk
Mitigation

Total Risk
Weighted

Assets

Total Risk
Weighted

Assets

The tables below are disclosures on credit risk by risk weights of the Group at balance sheet date.

Group

Risk
Weights

Exposures after Netting and Credit Risk Mitigation

Total Exposures
after Netting &

Credit Risk
Mitigation

23

HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad
127776-V

Risk Weighted Capital Adequacy Framework (Basel II) Pillar 3 Disclosures (Cont’d)

(g) Risk management policies (Cont'd)

2) Collateral Arrangements

3) Equities

Quoted equities

Unquoted equities

4) Interest rate risk / rate of return risk

Change in projected economic value of equity arising
from a shift in interest/profit rates of:

RM’000 RM’000
+200 basis points parallel shift in yield curves   676,245   449,880
-200 basis points parallel shift in yield curves   (641,197)   (367,878)

5) Restatement of comparative figures

Comparative figures for Table 1, 3 and 4 were restated to remove the unearned income portion.The reasons of the restatement
is to conform to current year's presentation due to convergence to Malaysian Financial Reporting Standards.

31-Dec-13 31-Dec-12

To calculate counterparty’s net risk position for counterparty credit risk, the Group revalue all financial instruments and
associated collateral positions on a daily basis. A dedicated Collateral Management function independently monitors
counterparties’ associated collateral positions and manages a process which ensures that calls for collateral top-ups or